Powered by GE
Low Voltage Distribution System
YT-WM Series –              Industrial Enclosures
Catalogue
YT-WM
 2
COMPANY PROFILE
GLOBAL FOOTPRINT

YT-WM
 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wall Mounted Metal Enclosures
Enclosure H
Height
(mm)
W
Width
(mm)
D
Depth
(mm)
INT. Door
Supporting/
Mounting Plate
Wall Mounting
Brackets
YT-WM-33200 300 300 200 YT-WM-ID-33 YT-WM-S/MP-33 YT-WM-MB-33
YT-WM-43200 400 300 200 YT-WM-ID-43 YT-WM-S/MP-43 YT-WM-MB-43
YT-WM-44200 400 400 200 YT-WM-ID-44 YT-WM-S/MP-44 YT-WM-MB-44
YT-WM-53200 500 300 200 YT-WM-ID-53 YT-WM-S/MP-53 YT-WM-MB-53
YT-WM-54200 500 400 200 YT-WM-ID-54 YT-WM-S/MP-54 YT-WM-MB-54
YT-WM-55200 500 500 200 YT-WM-ID-55 YT-WM-S/MP-55 YT-WM-MB-55
YT-WM-64200 600 400 200 YT-WM-ID-64 YT-WM-S/MP-64 YT-WM-MB-64
YT-WM-65200 600 500 200 YT-WM-ID-65 YT-WM-S/MP-65 YT-WM-MB-65
YT-WM-66200 600 600 200 YT-WM-ID-66 YT-WM-S/MP-66 YT-WM-MB-66
YT-WM-75200 700 500 200 YT-WM-ID-75 YT-WM-S/MP-75 YT-WM-MB-75
YT-WM-76200 700 600 200 YT-WM-ID-76 YT-WM-S/MP-76 YT-WM-MB-76
YT-WM-85200 800 500 200 YT-WM-ID-85 YT-WM-S/MP-85 YT-WM-MB-85
YT-WM-86200 800 600 200 YT-WM-ID-86 YT-WM-S/MP-86 YT-WM-MB-86
YT-WM-88200 800 800 200 YT-WM-ID-88 YT-WM-S/MP-88 YT-WM-MB-88
YT-WM-53250 500 300 250 YT-WM-ID-53 YT-WM-S/MP-53 YT-WM-MB-53
YT-WM-55250 500 500 250 YT-WM-ID-55 YT-WM-S/MP-55 YT-WM-MB-55
YT-WM-65250 600 500 250 YT-WM-ID-65 YT-WM-S/MP-65 YT-WM-MB-65
YT-WM-66250 600 600 250 YT-WM-ID-66 YT-WM-S/MP-66 YT-WM-MB-66
YT-WM-75250 700 500 250 YT-WM-ID-75 YT-WM-S/MP-75 YT-WM-MB-75
YT-WM-76250 700 600 250 YT-WM-ID-76 YT-WM-S/MP-76 YT-WM-MB-76
YT-WM-86250 800 600 250 YT-WM-ID-86 YT-WM-S/MP-86 YT-WM-MB-86
YT-WM-88250 800 800 250 YT-WM-ID-88 YT-WM-S/MP-88 YT-WM-MB-88
YT-WM-106250 1000 600 250 YT-WM-ID-106 YT-WM-S/MP-106 YT-WM-MB-106
YT-WM-108250 1000 800 250 YT-WM-ID-108 YT-WM-S/MP-108 YT-WM-MB-108
YT-WM-1010250 1000 1000 250 YT-WM-ID-101 YT-WM-S/MP-101 YT-WM-MB-101
YT-WM-126250 1200 600 250 YT-WM-ID-126 YT-WM-S/MP-126 YT-WM-MB-126
YT-WM-128250 1200 800 250 YT-WM-ID-128 YT-WM-S/MP-128 YT-WM-MB-128
YT-WM-1210250 1200 1000 250 YT-WM-ID-121 YT-WM-S/MP-121 YT-WM-MB-121
YT-WM-53300 500 300 300 YT-WM-ID-53 YT-WM-S/MP-53 YT-WM-MB-53
YT-WM-55300 500 500 300 YT-WM-ID-55 YT-WM-S/MP-55 YT-WM-MB-55
YT-WM-66300 600 600 300 YT-WM-ID-66 YT-WM-S/MP-66 YT-WM-MB-66
YT-WM-65300 600 500 300 YT-WM-ID-65 YT-WM-S/MP-65 YT-WM-MB-65
YT-WM
 11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wall Mounted Metal Enclosures
* Customer made is available, please contact our sales representative.
ACCESSORIES
IP66 High quality Door Lock
Terminals
 4 Poles terminals (63A, 125A, 160A, 400A, 630A)
Enclosure H
Height
(mm)
W
Width
(mm)
D
Depth
(mm)
INT. Door
Supporting/
Mounting Plate
Wall Mounting
Brackets
YT-WM-75300 700 500 300 YT-WM-ID-75 YT-WM-S/MP-75 YT-WM-MB-75
YT-WM-76300 700 600 300 YT-WM-ID-76 YT-WM-S/MP-76 YT-WM-MB-76
YT-WM-86300 800 600 300 YT-WM-ID-86 YT-WM-S/MP-86 YT-WM-MB-86
YT-WM-88300 800 800 300 YT-WM-ID-88 YT-WM-S/MP-88 YT-WM-MB-88
YT-WM-106300 1000 600 300 YT-WM-ID-106 YT-WM-S/MP-106 YT-WM-MB-106
YT-WM-108300 1000 800 300 YT-WM-ID-108 YT-WM-S/MP-108 YT-WM-MB-108
YT-WM-1010300 1000 1000 300 YT-WM-ID-101 YT-WM-S/MP-101 YT-WM-MB-101
YT-WM-126300 1200 600 300 YT-WM-ID-126 YT-WM-S/MP-126 YT-WM-MB-126
YT-WM-128300 1200 800 300 YT-WM-ID-128 YT-WM-S/MP-128 YT-WM-MB-128
YT-WM-1210300 1200 1000 300 YT-WM-ID-1210 YT-WM-S/MP-1210 YT-WM-MB-1210
YT-WM
 12
ORDERING INFORMATION
YT – WM – 86200 - P(G) - 41(43 / 55 / 66)